
   
 

   
 

  
 

Company (Unit) Subscriber Representative E-Mail Country Telephone Homepage 

 

Rail & Transport Utilities 

Avinor AS Avinor Runar Stalsberg runar.stalsberg@avinor.no Norway +47 67 03 00 00 www.avinor.no 

Bane NOR SF Bane NOR Cathrine Loennecken cathrine.loennecken@banenor.no Norway +47 22 45 50 00 www.banenor.no 

Oslo kommune Fornebubanen Fornebubanen Ingvild Garberg ingvild.garberg@fob.oslo.kommune.no Norway +47 98 23 00 68 www.oslo.kommune.no/slik-bygger-
vi-oslo/fornebubanen/#gref 

Posten Norge AS Posten Norge Petter Andresen petter.andresen@posten.no Norway +47 23 14 90 00 www.postennorge.no 

Vygruppen AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

NSB Trafikkservice AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Vy Gjøvikbanen AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Vy Buss AS Vygruppen Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Sporveien AS Sporveien Nils-Georg Engebretsen nils-georg.engebretsen@sporveien.com Norway +47 911 90 228 www.sporveien.com 

Region Stockholm, 

Förvaltning för utbyggd tunnelbana 
FUT Mats Ricknäs mats.ricknas@regionstockholm.se Sweden +46 (0)8 737 25 00 www.sll.se 

SJ AB SJ Christina Larsson Christina.larsson@sj.se Sweden +46 (0)10 751 60 00 www.sj.se 

Swedavia AB Swedavia Annika Balazs annika.balazs@swedavia.se Sweden +46 (0)10 109 00 00 www.swedavia.se 

Region Stockholm 

Trafiknämnden, Inköp och Upphandling 
Trafiknämnden Jonna Enerskog jonna.enerskog@sll.se Sweden +46 (0)8 123 340 39 www.sll.se 

Trafikverket Trafikverket Richard Ericsäter richard.ericsater@trafikverket.se Sweden +46 (0)771 921 921 www.trafikverket.se 

 
Seafood Companies 

Cermaq Group AS Cermag Group Thomas Holte thomas.holte@cermaq.com Norway +47 2368 5011 www.cermaq.com 

Grieg Seafood ASA Grieg Seafood Terje Larssen terje.larssen@griegseafood.com Norway +47 99 25 24 02 https://griegseafood.com/ 

Lerøy Seafood Group ASA Lerøy Seafood Espen Andersen ea@leroy.no Norway +47 55 21 36 60 www.leroyseafood.com 

Mowi Markets Norway AS Mowi Markets Ivar Raugstad ivar.raugstad@mowi.com Norway +47 21 56 20 00 www.mowi.no 

Nova Sea AS Nova Sea Bjørn Olvik bjorn.olvik@novasea.no Norway +47 41 20 02 10 www.novasea.no 
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TransQ, Nordic Transport Prequalification System 
Tel: +47 37 06 35 40      E-mail: transq@achilles.com 
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(Sorted by country) 
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